100013	nl/la
--------	-------

(Requestor's Name)		
(Address)		
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	· #)
		MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
Office Use Only		

B. KOHR

NOV 2 9 2011

EXAMINER



RECEIVED SUPPORT OF CONFORMIDAS SUPPORT OF CONFORMIDAS SUFFICIENCY OF FILMS

> DIVISION OF COMPORATIONS 11 NOV 29 PH 4: 44

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DIVISION OF CONFERNMENT

DATE: 11-29-2011

NAME: SUCCESS INVESTMENTS LLC

TYPE OF FILING: ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

COST: \$125

RETURN:

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION:

TODGE

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Success Investments, LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Capitol Services Corporate Filings Team Name of Person

Capitol Services, Inc.

Firm/Company

800 Brazos, Suite 400

Address

Austin, TX 78701

City/State and Zip Code

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Arosenblut@az.cl_____at (_____800

800 345-4647 Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$125.00 Filing Fee

\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301



HIN 52 CON EN LA LA

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

OF

SUCCESS INVESTMENTS, LLC (A FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY)

ARTICLE I - NAME

The name of the limited liability company is Success Investments, LLC (the "Company").

ARTICLE II - ADDRESS

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Company is c/o Albagli Zaliasnick Abogados, Miraflores 130, 25th Floor, Santiago, Chile.

ARTICLE III - MANAGEMENT

The Company shall be managed by its manager as set forth in the Company's Operating Agreement, and it is therefore a manager-managed Company.

ARTICLE IV - REGISTERED AGENT AND OFFICE

The street address of the Company's initial registered office is 155 Office Plaza Drive, Suite A, Tallahassee, Florida 32301, and the name of its initial registered agent at such office is Capitol Corporate Services, Inc.

Dated: November 29, 2011.

ume che

Mirna Hormechea Authorized Person

ACCEPTANCE OF APPOINTMENT OF REGISTERED AGENT

The undersigned, having been named as Registered Agent and to accept service of process Company at the registered office designated in the Company's Articles of Organization, the undersigned accepts the appointment as Registered Agent and agrees to act in this capacity. The undersigned further agrees to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of its duties, and the undersigned is familiar with and accepts the obligations of its position as Registered Agent.

Dated: November 29, 2011

Ξí

Capitol Corporate Services, Inc.

By:

Name: Krista Ali Title: Assistant Secretary